Race Date
July 25, 2021

Overall
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Name
Mohammed Bati
mitchell johnstone
Austin Antony
BRANDON KOTEK
Brendan Bellew
Samantha wood
Noah Schroder
Charlie Sery
Adam Pettipiece
Serge Mfiki
Nathen Strobel
Charles VanderWeyst
Adam Brandt
Jan Rybar
Aaron Kick
Kyle Korynta
Austin Rutt
matt becker
Hunter Rutt
Jason James
David Manikowski
Phil Stubbs
Marvin Denzer
Kirt Goetzke
Brady Ruhland
Bill Weiers
Zachary Borneke
Ben Peterson
Renee James
Curtis Tupy
Ryan Bruzek
Jim Kreft
Todd Ruhland
Nick Worm
Katie Looft
Michael Schultz
Madyson Steele
Travis Turek
Missy Gregor
Emily Isackson
Mike Calcutt
Cassie Stolt
Dave Hoffman
Leo Hoffman
Maddilyn Holicky
Karla Kotek
Anna Beaverson

2021 Kolacky Days Bun Run

Overall Finish List

City

Saint Paul MN
Cleveland MN
Lonsdale MN
Saint Paul MN
New Prague MN
Post Falls ID
Hudson SD
Lakeville MN
Saint Paul MN
Saint Paul MN
Cleveland MN

Young America MN

New Prague MN
Saint Paul MN
Minneapolis MN
Northfield MN
TCU MN
Madison Lake MN
TCU MN
Wilsonville OR
Lake in the Hills IL
Burnsville MN
Waconia MN
Minneapolis MN
Lakeville MN
New Prague MN
Eagle Lake MN
Saint Paul MN
Wilsonville OR
Montgomery MN
Montgomery MN
Annandale MN
Lakeville MN
Savage MN
Saint Peter MN
Belle Plaine MN
Winthrop MN
Montgomery MN
Montgomery MN
Baxter MN
Burnsville MN
Belle Plaine MN
Eden Prairie MN
Eden Prairie MN
New Prague MN
New Prague MN
Osseo MN

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k
1473 21
1787 19
1516 19
1797 34
1504 40
1835 16
1477 16
1823 15
1433 42
1436 43
1510 15
1831 34
1509 18
1819 59
1789 40
1796 40
1818 17
1760 41
1502 20
1512 41
1804 58
1826 29
1774 54
1311 60
1816 16
1832 54
1764 17
1811 34
1511 45
1522 39
1508 38
1501 51
1817 44
1519 42
1802 40
1821 16
1825 13
1514 40
1518 38
1513 37
1310 56
1503 20
1779 49
1778 14
1358 17
1507 46
1758 19
1

M

MTT T T T1TT N7 LCELELELSELELELSELELELELELELELTEnNLE<ESE(ELSCRL

[EnY
e

=

19-29
19-29
19-29
30-39
40-49
16-18
16-18
0-15
40-49
40-49
0-15
30-39
16-18
50-59
40-49
40-49
16-18
40-49
19-29
40-49
50-59
19-29
50-59
60-99
16-18
50-59
16-18
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
16-18
0-15
40-49
30-39
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40-49
19-29
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Race Date
July 25, 2021

Overall
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49
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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65
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67
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74
75
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86
87
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89
90
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Name

Keiran Hollingshead

Mike Beaverson
April Iverson
Josh Kuchinka
Sam Rame
Laura Brown
Rick Ceplecha
Lani Wohlforth
Betsy Barzee
Ken Rynda
Aaron Worm
Lisa Wiblin
Mary Zimmerman
Madalyn Miller
Olivia Burns
JIM SUTCLIFFE
Sofia Kordah
Ryan Seguin
Alec Pfarr
Rose Bornhofr
Olivia Ruhland
Tim Rosival
Isaak Worm
Dan Bornhofr
Philip Worm
Jen Barlage
Abby Bisek
Kent Johnson
Darren Iverson
Brandis Miller
Angela Kline
Nicole Burns
Jackson Jindra
Laura Jindra
John Morgan
Denyl Kukacka
Jeff Pinske
Gaby Dahlke
Vanessa Lynch

Jane Breeggemann

Jennifer Buckridge
John Grimm
Alexia Timmerman
Riley Looft

Jose Munguia
Stephanie Labelle
Ivy Labelle

2021 Kolacky Days Bun Run

Overall Finish List

City

Osseo MN
Osseo MN
Montgomery MN
Montgomery MN
Le Sueur MN
Faribault MN
Elko New Market
Green Isle MN
Lonsdale MN
Oakdale MN
Montgomery MN
Waseca MN
Saint Paul MN
Morristown MN
Lonsdale MN
Minneapolis MN
Montgomery MN
Victoria MN

Le Center MN
Montgomery MN
Lakeville MN
Montgomery MN
Montgomery MN
Montgomery MN
Montgomery MN
Elko New Market
Montgomery MN
Shakopee MN
Montgomery MN
Morristown MN
Montgomery MN
Lonsdale MN
Andover MN
Andover MN
Montgomery MN
New Prague MN
Arlington MN
Montgomery MN
Lonsdale MN
Shakopee MN
Lonsdale MN
Montgomery MN
Saint Peter MN
Saint Peter MN
Le Center MN
New Prague MN
New Prague MN

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

MN

MN

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k
1780 15
1759 49
1782 37
1798 39
1814 22
1767 46
1309 56
1834 31
1757 41
1820 55
1837 45
1833 32
1838 33
1806 11
1771 15
1827 53
1795 10
1521 41
1812 25
1505 12
1815 19
1520 46
1836 13
1506 50
1489 39
1756 37
1763 40
1786 69
1781 45
1805 37
1791 40
1772 39
1784 31
1783 61
1357 61
1799 49
1813 63
1773 15
1524 10
1765 28
1768 50
1308 80
1829 14
1803 14
1807 36
1800 42
1801 9
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0-15
40-49
30-39
30-39
19-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
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30-39
30-39
40-49
60-99
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-99
60-99
40-49
60-99
0-15
0-15
19-29
50-59
60-99
0-15
0-15
30-39
40-49
0-15
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Race Date
July 25, 2021

Overall
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104
105
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Name
DAN SEEMAN
Lindsay Munguia
Terry Turek
Karrie Burk
Dave Burk
Linda Brezina
Katlyn Grover
Robert Grover
Kathy Kick
Matt Packard
Jen Packard
Patricia Walker
Jim Walker
Kimberly Beecher

2021 Kolacky Days Bun Run

Overall Finish List

City
Chanhassen MN
Le Center MN
Henderson MN
Montgomery MN
Montgomery MN
Montgomery MN
Lake Crystal MN
Lake Crystal MN
Shakopee MN
Shakopee MN
Shakopee MN
Minneapolis MN
New Prague MN
Saint Peter MN

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5k

1822 59
1808 38
1830 61
1769 44
1770 50
1766 49
1776 34
1777 33
1790 67
1810 26
1809 25
1517 43
1515 83
1761 50
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50-59
30-39
60-99
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-99
19-29
19-29
40-49
60-99
50-59
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